i

\ 4

INFORMATION AND DATA SET FORTH HEREIN ARE
T e ot AT EACPRETARY 1T cABLE asstugrys  DASH NUMBER EQUALS RANGE REVISIONS
70 AND THE PROPERTY OF CELESCO TRANSDUCER . REV. DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
PRODUCTS INC. AND SHALL NOT BE USED, DUPLICATED, 9603755-XXXX. 7 RELEASE - 03706793 m
CEZS\ILYO SPEERP%%ETRVAA%UT TI-'EINEXPRESS g:lt‘;g ;JﬁTTiE;OR #4-40 SCREW B | DELETED: FILTER BOARD[05/06/98] Se
CONSENT OF CELESCO TRANSOUCER PRODUCTS, INC. 9008661-4405 COVER

(SEE SHT 2 OF 2)

co™
(',0“‘"‘0L~“'§&D
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

(SEE SHT 2 OF 2) i(;//?
\ GASKET
PLUG, TRIM ADUST =

90003200003 SPRINGCARBOR ™\
9030000-0005 9676669-0000
; A\ E ) £10-32 SCREW
NYLON SPACER

9008461-9307

— 3007123-850F
’\@/ e SEE SHT 2 OF 2
TS ~"‘ POWER SPRING ELEMENT > FOR SPRING

(- ¢ 2% thru 60°; 9676465-0000
A‘q i 75" a;g 80" 9676757-0000 SUBASSEMBLY
‘ b
b‘l 2

9013112-2205

#4-40 SCREW
9007121-4404

(> 100" 9676563-0000

<
~ P.C. BOARD 720" |
(SEE SHT 2 OF 2) YR , sB ' \ SPRING HOUSING
- ’ s, . ) ) 9676962-0000 |
SPACER P N AN, <P
96738940001 ,, <J PHENOLIC DISK /
(2+85* USE 9013113-1207) i 9676572-0001
#4-40 SCREW

PLATE, SPRING SIDE
(SEE SHT 2 OF 2}

CABLE GUIDE

9676792-0000 GgiﬁﬁaAL

SPOOL
(SEE SHT 2 OF 2)

9007121-4409
(2°85" USE 9007121-4408)

POTENTIOMETER
(SEE SHT 2 OF 2)

#8-32 SCREW
9003221-8307

PLATE, POT MOUNTING
9673874-0000

BASEPLATE THRD ANGLE PROJECTION celesco 800 Dmi;g‘m., Canoge Park, CA. 91304

TEL:(818)884-6360 < ($18)340-1113
(SEE SHT 2 OF 2) @—-«E} Transducer Products, lac. !
FRAME TITLE

PLATE. POT SIDESJSEE SHT 2 OF 2) | APPROVALS | DATE EXPLODED ASSE!@LY DRAWI{VG
(SEE SHT 2 OF 2) BEARING . DRANN , VAREZ |02riorse PT4[20/f1;§IQ-62'°tlvu IOOREV

. 9000410-0001 SIZE | CODE 1DENT. WO, |OWG. WO. ;
s Ao Bl [Saks | oot

DO NOT SCALE DRAWNG [scae: NONE - |sum 1 o 2

A



\ 4

PT420 AND PT510 WITH STANDARD CABLE TENSION REVISIONS
2710720 5725°50" | 6" AND 30° 40" 5.0' 75 80~ - 100~ REV. DESCRIPT{ON DATE [ APPROVED
COVER 557767 000019377811 -0002196776 11 000119677611 0003|9676 12-0000]96 77620-0000]96 77620-0000]96 776 1 7- 0000} ——SLESHEET 1 OF 2 05/06/38] oI\
BASEPLATE  |9577608-00009677608-0000|9677608-0000|9677608-0000|9677613-0000{9677621-0000]9677621-0000{9677618-0000
FRAME 9673966-000119673967-0001|9673966-0002| 96 76285 -0000|9674184-0000|9673858- 000096 74323-0000]9673547-0000
sPOOL 9673965-000119673965-00049673965-0002|9673965-0003|9674185-0000| 96 73859-0000|96 74322 -0000]96 735480000
PLT,POT SIDE 96735320000 9673871-0000|9673871-0000]9673546-0000 $4 NUT
PLT,SPG SIDf 9673531-0000 9673862-00009673862-0000|9673545-0000 :32;%;5“{
SPRING ASSY 9603557-0000 9603569-0000|9603569-00009603558-0000 9676670~ 0001

RANGE PT420 PT510 CIRCUT PT420 PT510
2" | 50000, 1 TURN| 50002, 1 TurN 4-20mA PCB ASSEMBLY[9603658-0000 N/A
5% | 9650430-0000 | 9650430-0000 OUTAUT 10710V PCB ASSEMBLY N/A 9603660-0000
10" 1 50002,5 TURN | 50002,5 TURN 0-5Y PCB ASSEMBLY N/A 9603660-0001
15 | 9085000-0004 | 9085000-0004 AT CABLE ASSY
20" 59"0"535,,’,,".05,‘{,“3” 5900"{5250'00. 0%'?3” OPTIONAL | [NCREASE TENSION  |9603569-0000{9603062-XXXX
poTENTIONETER| 25 gggg% 035%2’ 33%% oggggg %Q‘gfm HIGH TENSION 9603558-0000/9603062-XXXX,
J0- DECREASE TENSION _ [9603682-0000)9603061-XXXX
NE OPTIONAL CABLE KIT ASSEMBLIES ‘
50" DESCRIPTION ‘ASSEMBLY P/N

60"

50002,10 TURN
9085000-0003

50002, 10 TURN
9085000-0003

9603062-XXXX

@.024 STAINLESS STEEL

75"

@.047 STAINLESS STEEL

9603556 -XXXX

80"

100"

PLASTIC CONNECTOR

9035820-0001

PLASTIC MATING CONN

9036820-0001

SEE SHT | OF 2

----- DELETED--

ELECTRICAL
CoNnECTIONS | METAL CONNECTOR 9035810-0001
METAL MATING CONN  |9036810-0001

25FT INSTRUMENTATION

CABLE

9603763-0000

SEE FIGURE -1

TERMINAL STRIP

9034300-0012

SEE FIGURE 11

#4-40 SCREW
9007711-4409

LIQUID TIGHT RELIEF
9032000-0015

TERMINAL BLOCK
9034300-0012

$8-32 SCREW
9007123-8308

ORIGINAL ™'

THRD ANGLE PROJECTION

Celesco

Pack, CA. $130¢

1800 Deering Are., Cano
ar: (818)340- 1115

TEL: (8181834- 6360

Transducer Products, Inc.

APPROVALS

DATE

DRAWN 4. ALVAREZ

02/1079

TITLE

EXPLODED ASSEMBLY DRAWING

PT420/PT510, 2° thru 100”

D
SN

o0

SIZE

REY.

B

CODE 1DENT. NO. |OWG. NO.

52158 620847

DO NOT SCALE DRAWNG

scaLE: NONE - lSHEET 2

ofF 2




